Rev 1.2
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7063• Rev 1.2
DIO7063
5.5V Low Loss Power Distribution Switch
Features
 Input voltage: 2.7V to 5.5V
 Typical 75mΩ on-resistance

istribution Sw
itch
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top
Marking
Recommended
Continuous
Current
EN/EN
Package
DIO7063AST5 YW6A  900mA Green Active High SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7063BST5 YW6B  900mA  Green Active Low  SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7063AMP8 D63A 900mA  Green Active High MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7063BMP8 D63B 900mA  Green Active Low  MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
Ordering Information Complimentary Note
Ordering number = Part No. +Enable Active Version +Package Code
DIO7063
A: Enable Active High    ST5: Stands for SOT23-5
B: Enable Active Low     MP8: Stands for MSOP-8
DIO7063
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7063• Rev 1.2
5.5V Low
 Loss Pow
er D
istribution Sw